
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

6 

8 

42 

13 

55 

32 

77 

16 

56 

100 

Name 

Hampus Falk 

Adam Olsson 

Hampus Östensson 

Hannes Östensson 

Jesper Kolm 

Michael Larsson 

Sören Dahlgren 

Håkan Karlsson 

Magnus Timber 

Björn Krönert 

Team 

Ostkustmx Racing Team 

Club 

Linköpings MS 

SMK Ronneby 

Hallsbergs MK 

MK Ran 

Kristdala Motorsällskap 

SMK Värnamo 

SMK Kungsör 

Tibro MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Fjugesta MS 

Nat/ISO 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

SE 

Make 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Laps 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

Total Tm 

1:08:44.027 

1:13:59.815 

1:00:54.695 

1:01:26.540 

1:02:59.808 

1:03:02.437 

1:06:35.859 

1:07:03.031 

1:02:32.859 

1:12:28.189 

Diff 

5:15.788 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Gap 

5:15.788 

1 Lap 

31.845 

1:33.268 

2.629 

3:33.422 

27.172 

1 Lap 

9:55.330 
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Ränneslättsloppet 2023 
Race SG1 

Veteran EVO 

Ränneslättsloppet 19,600 km 


